
 
1   Team Scores  
1   Furman  283          -1 
2   Wofford College 287          +3 
3   Florida Gulf Coast U 290          +6 
4   George Mason  292          +8 
5   Charleston Southern 293          +9 
6   Chattanooga 294          +10 
7   Toledo 295          +11 
8   Francis Marion  297          +13 

T9   Western Carolina  298          +14 
T9   S. Carolina - Aiken 298          +14 
T9   Marshall  298          +14 
T9   High Point  298          +14 
T13   Samford  303          +19 
T13   Presbyterian College 303          +19 
15   Towson  305          +21 
16   Connecticut 306          +22 
17   Xavier  315          +31 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

-  T1   Keller Harper  Furman  66          -5   
-  T1   Colin Slater  George Mason  66          -5   
-  T3   Jake Carter  Charleston Southern  70          -1   
-  T3   Brady Madsen  Florida Gulf Coast U  70          -1   
-  T3   Tyler Jones  Marshall  70          -1   
-  T3   Walker Crosby *  Furman  70          -1   
-  T7   Ryan Marter  Wofford College  71          E   
-  T7   Walker Jones  Wofford College  71          E   
-  T7   Mac Scott  Furman  71          E   
-  T7   Jon Hopkins  Florida Gulf Coast U  71          E   
-  T7   Magnus Pedersen  Western Carolina  71          E   
-  T12   Matthew Larkin  Wofford College  72          +1   
-  T12   Ross Funderburke  Furman  72          +1   
-  T12   Noah Mullens *  Marshall  72          +1   
-  T12   David Amm  Toledo  72          +1   
-  T12   Sam Lape *  Furman  72          +1   
-  T17   Leon Bader  Chattanooga  73          +2   
-  T17   Alex Cobb  Chattanooga  73          +2   
-  T17   Tyler Beeck  Charleston Southern  73          +2   
-  T17   Matthew Copeland  Wofford College  73          +2   
-  T17   Harry Jones *  Wofford College  73          +2   
-  T17   Thomas Salanito *  Florida Gulf Coast U  73          +2   
-  T17   Brandon Einstein  High Point  73          +2   
-  T17   Florian Blatti  George Mason  73          +2   
-  T17   Gage Weeks  S. Carolina - Aiken  73          +2   
-  T17   Casper Kennedy  Francis Marion  73          +2   
-  T17   Harlan Winn  Samford  73          +2   
-  T17   Imaad Qureshi  Xavier  73          +2   
-  T29   Matt Smith  Chattanooga  74          +3   
-  T29   Paul Conroy  Chattanooga  74          +3   
-  T29   Christian Castillo  High Point  74          +3   
-  T29   Van Holmgren  Florida Gulf Coast U  74          +3   
-  T29   Jack Crosby  Furman  74          +3   
-  T29   Presten Richardson  Western Carolina  74          +3   
-  T29   Christian Boyd  Marshall  74          +3   
-  T29   George Eubank  S. Carolina - Aiken  74          +3   
-  T29   Mitchell Vance  Francis Marion  74          +3   
-  T29   Grant Sellers  Francis Marion  74          +3   
-  T29   Leo Johansson  S. Carolina - Aiken  74          +3   
-  T29   Nate Thomson *  Toledo  74          +3   
-  T29   Tommy Dallahan  Connecticut  74          +3   
-  T29   NJ Botha  Toledo  74          +3   
-  T29   Barend Botha  Toledo  74          +3   
-  T29   Phil Jones *  Furman  74          +3   

-  T29   Demi Di Matteo *  Furman  74          +3 

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2021, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

Furman Intercollegiate
Furman University Golf Course

Greenville, SC
Furman Intercollegiate 2021 

Dates: Mar 26 - Mar 28 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

-  T29   Lleyton Renner  Presbyterian College  74          +3   
-  T47   Alan Smith  Charleston Southern  75          +4   
-  T47   Parker Jones  Charleston Southern  75          +4   
-  T47   Ben Carroll  Charleston Southern  75          +4   
-  T47   Henry Tschopp  Florida Gulf Coast U  75          +4   
-  T47   Gregor Meyer  High Point  75          +4   
-  T47   Reynolds Lambert  Furman  75          +4   
-  T47   Nikita Gubenko  George Mason  75          +4   
-  T47   Jeremy Summerson  Towson  75          +4   
-  T47   Justin Griffith  Towson  75          +4   
-  T47   Brad Riley  Towson  75          +4   
-  T47   Pierre deCaveal *  Francis Marion  75          +4   
-  T47   Muhammad Afif Mohd Fath  Toledo  75          +4   
-  T47   Andrew Sullivan  Samford  75          +4   
-  T60   A.J. Lintunen  Chattanooga  76          +5   
-  T60   Adam Hooker  High Point  76          +5   
-  T60   Frankie Capan III  Florida Gulf Coast U  76          +5   
-  T60   Cameron Root  Marshall  76          +5   
-  T60   Pierre Viallaneix  Western Carolina  76          +5   
-  T60   McClure Thompson  Francis Marion  76          +5   
-  T60   Brendan Reilly  Samford  76          +5   
-  T60   Jamie Tofte Nielsen  Toledo  76          +5   
-  T60   Jared Nelson  Connecticut  76          +5   
-  T60   Columb Knight  Presbyterian College  76          +5   
-  T60   AJ Nolin  Presbyterian College  76          +5   
-  T60   Nick Frey *  Xavier  76          +5   
-  T60   Nathan Norfleet *  Furman  76          +5   
-  T73   Jackson Hill  Wofford College  77          +6   
-  T73   Gabe Hunter *  Chattanooga  77          +6   
-  T73   Tumi Kuld  Western Carolina  77          +6   
-  T73   Louis Theys  Western Carolina  77          +6   
-  T73   Bjorn Rosengren  S. Carolina - Aiken  77          +6   
-  T73   Josh Berze *  Samford  77          +6   
-  T73   Caleb Manuel  Connecticut  77          +6   
-  T73   Jimmy McCollum  Presbyterian College  77          +6   
-  T81   Matt Hoffman  Marshall  78          +7   
-  T81   J.P. Miller  George Mason  78          +7   
-  T81   Leo Bono  S. Carolina - Aiken  78          +7   
-  T84   Jimmy Paradise  Connecticut  79          +8   
-  T84   Davis Woodliff  Samford  79          +8   
-  T86   Will Straub  Marshall  80          +9   
-  T86   Jackson Courtney  Towson  80          +9   

-  T86   Alex Markham  Samford  80          +9 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

-  T86   Rodrigo Sanchez  Connecticut  80          +9   
-  T86   Ben Pirro  Xavier  80          +9   
-  T91   Grainger Howle  Francis Marion  81          +10   
-  T91   Michael Prebles  Xavier  81          +10   
-  T91   Nat Simkins  Presbyterian College  81          +10   
-  T91   Brian Jennings II  Xavier  81          +10   
-  T91   Owen Burden *  Furman  81          +10   
-  T96   Hayden Miller  George Mason  82          +11   
-  T96   James Nieporte *  George Mason  82          +11   
-  T96   Jack Wertz  Xavier  82          +11   
-  T99   Drew Weary  High Point  83          +12   
-  T99   Charlie Tate *  Presbyterian College  83          +12   
-  101   Branden Nguyen  Towson  84          +13   
-  102   Quinton Metz *  Western Carolina  85          +14   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Total

1 Furman 283 283

T1 Keller Harper (1) 66 66

T7 Mac Scott (5) 71 71

T12 Ross Funderburke (3) 72 72

T29 Jack Crosby (2) 74 74

T47 Reynolds Lambert (4) 75 75

2 Wofford College 287 287

T7 Walker Jones (4) 71 71

T7 Ryan Marter (5) 71 71

T12 Matthew Larkin (2) 72 72

T17 Matthew Copeland (1) 73 73

T73 Jackson Hill (3) 77 77

3 Florida Gulf Coast U 290 290

T3 Brady Madsen (4) 70 70

T7 Jon Hopkins (3) 71 71

T29 Van Holmgren (2) 74 74

T47 Henry Tschopp (5) 75 75

T60 Frankie Capan III (1) 76 76

4 George Mason 292 292

T1 Colin Slater (5) 66 66

T17 Florian Blatti (3) 73 73

T47 Nikita Gubenko (4) 75 75

T81 J.P. Miller (2) 78 78

T96 Hayden Miller (1) 82 82

5 Charleston Southern 293 293

T3 Jake Carter (1) 70 70

T17 Tyler Beeck (2) 73 73

T47 Ben Carroll (3) 75 75

T47 Parker Jones (4) 75 75

T47 Alan Smith (5) 75 75

6 Chattanooga 294 294

T17 Alex Cobb (3) 73 73

T17 Leon Bader (5) 73 73

T29 Paul Conroy (2) 74 74

T29 Matt Smith (4) 74 74

T60 A.J. Lintunen (1) 76 76

7 Toledo 295 295

T12 David Amm (4) 72 72

T29 Barend Botha (1) 74 74

T29 NJ Botha (2) 74 74

T47 Muhammad Afif Mohd Fath (3) 75 75

T60 Jamie Tofte Nielsen (5) 76 76
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Total

8 Francis Marion 297 297

T17 Casper Kennedy (1) 73 73

T29 Grant Sellers (2) 74 74

T29 Mitchell Vance (3) 74 74

T60 McClure Thompson (4) 76 76

T91 Grainger Howle (5) 81 81

T9 Western Carolina 298 298

T7 Magnus Pedersen (1) 71 71

T29 Presten Richardson (4) 74 74

T60 Pierre Viallaneix (2) 76 76

T73 Louis Theys (3) 77 77

T73 Tumi Kuld (5) 77 77

T9 S. Carolina - Aiken 298 298

T17 Gage Weeks (5) 73 73

T29 Leo Johansson (2) 74 74

T29 George Eubank (4) 74 74

T73 Bjorn Rosengren (3) 77 77

T81 Leo Bono (1) 78 78

T9 Marshall 298 298

T3 Tyler Jones (1) 70 70

T29 Christian Boyd (2) 74 74

T60 Cameron Root (5) 76 76

T81 Matt Hoffman (4) 78 78

T86 Will Straub (3) 80 80

T9 High Point 298 298

T17 Brandon Einstein (1) 73 73

T29 Christian Castillo (5) 74 74

T47 Gregor Meyer (4) 75 75

T60 Adam Hooker (3) 76 76

T99 Drew Weary (2) 83 83

T13 Samford 303 303

T17 Harlan Winn (1) 73 73

T47 Andrew Sullivan (3) 75 75

T60 Brendan Reilly (5) 76 76

T84 Davis Woodliff (2) 79 79

T86 Alex Markham (4) 80 80

T13 Presbyterian College 303 303

T29 Lleyton Renner (3) 74 74

T60 AJ Nolin (1) 76 76

T60 Columb Knight (4) 76 76

T73 Jimmy McCollum (2) 77 77

T91 Nat Simkins (5) 81 81

15 Towson 305 305

T47 Brad Riley (2) 75 75

T47 Justin Griffith (3) 75 75

T47 Jeremy Summerson (4) 75 75

T86 Jackson Courtney (1) 80 80

101 Branden Nguyen (5) 84 84

16 Connecticut 306 306

T29 Tommy Dallahan (3) 74 74

T60 Jared Nelson (1) 76 76

T73 Caleb Manuel (4) 77 77

T84 Jimmy Paradise (5) 79 79

T86 Rodrigo Sanchez (2) 80 80
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Total

17 Xavier 315 315

T17 Imaad Qureshi (1) 73 73

T86 Ben Pirro (4) 80 80

T91 Brian Jennings II (2) 81 81

T91 Michael Prebles (5) 81 81

T96 Jack Wertz (3) 82 82
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Total

T3 Walker Crosby (Furman ) 70 70

T12 Noah Mullens (Marshall ) 72 72

T12 Sam Lape (Furman ) 72 72

T17 Harry Jones (Wofford College) 73 73

T17 Thomas Salanito (Florida Gulf Coast U) 73 73

T29 Demi Di Matteo (Furman ) 74 74

T29 Phil Jones (Furman ) 74 74

T29 Nate Thomson (Toledo) 74 74

T47 Pierre deCaveal (Francis Marion ) 75 75

T60 Nick Frey (Xavier ) 76 76

T60 Nathan Norfleet (Furman ) 76 76

T73 Gabe Hunter (Chattanooga) 77 77

T73 Josh Berze (Samford ) 77 77

T91 Owen Burden (Furman ) 81 81

T96 James Nieporte (George Mason ) 82 82

T99 Charlie Tate (Presbyterian College) 83 83

102 Quinton Metz (Western Carolina ) 85 85
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Par 3 Scoring
H. Winn Samford 2.50 -2 
W. Jones Wofford 2.50 -2 
R. Lambert Furman 2.50 -2 
P. Richardson W Carolina 2.50 -2 
N. Botha Toledo 2.75 -1 
S. Lape Furman 2.75 -1 
F. Blatti G Mason 2.75 -1 
C. Root Marshall 3.00 E 
R. Marter Wofford 3.00 E 
M. Hoffman Marshall 3.00 E 
K. Harper Furman 3.00 E 
M. Thompson Fr. Marion 3.00 E 
A. Lintunen Chatt 3.00 E 
A. Cobb Chatt 3.00 E 
L. Theys W Carolina 3.00 E 
C. Kennedy Fr. Marion 3.00 E 
R. Funderburke Furman 3.00 E 
B. Carroll Charles So 3.00 E 
D. Woodliff Samford 3.00 E 
P. Jones Furman 3.00 E 
B. Pirro Xavier 3.00 E 
J. Carter Charles So 3.00 E 

Par 4 Scoring
C. Slater G Mason 3.64 -4 
K. Harper Furman 3.73 -3 
W. Jones Wofford 3.91 -1 
W. Crosby Furman 3.91 -1 
M. Pedersen W Carolina 4.00 E 
M. Larkin Wofford 4.00 E 
T. Jones Marshall 4.00 E 
B. Botha Toledo 4.00 E 
B. Einstein High Point 4.00 E 
A. Smith Charles So 4.00 E 
D. Amm Toledo 4.00 E 
P. Jones Charles So 4.09 +1 
P. deCaveal Fr. Marion 4.09 +1 
G. Eubank USC Aiken 4.09 +1 
R. Marter Wofford 4.09 +1 
P. Conroy Chatt 4.09 +1 
B. Reilly Samford 4.09 +1 
T. Beeck Charles So 4.09 +1 
J. Carter Charles So 4.09 +1 
J. Hopkins FGCU 4.09 +1 
B. Madsen FGCU 4.09 +1 
L. Johansson USC Aiken 4.09 +1 

Par 5 Scoring
L. Bader Chatt 3.67 -4 
V. Holmgren FGCU 4.00 -3 
B. Madsen FGCU 4.00 -3 
N. Mullens Marshall 4.00 -3 
T. Salanito FGCU 4.33 -2 
J. Hopkins FGCU 4.33 -2 
C. Slater G Mason 4.33 -2 
J. Tofte Nielsen Toledo 4.33 -2 
P. Conroy Chatt 4.33 -2 
J. Griffith Towson 4.33 -2 
N. Norfleet Furman 4.33 -2 
I. Qureshi Xavier 4.33 -2 
M. Pedersen W Carolina 4.33 -2 
J. Summerson Towson 4.33 -2 
T. Jones Marshall 4.33 -2 
A. Sullivan Samford 4.33 -2 
M. Scott Furman 4.33 -2 
J. Carter Charles So 4.33 -2 
K. Harper Furman 4.33 -2 
A. Lintunen Chatt 4.67 -1 
H. Jones Wofford 4.67 -1 
J. Hill Wofford 4.67 -1 

Eagles 
M. Prebles Xavier 1
L. Bader Chatt 1
M. Pedersen W Carolina 1
M. Larkin Wofford 1
V. Holmgren FGCU 1

Birdies 
C. Slater G Mason 8
B. Madsen FGCU 6
R. Marter Wofford 5
K. Harper Furman 5
W. Jones Wofford 5
W. Crosby Furman 5
C. Castillo High Point 4
T. Beeck Charles So 4
M. Afif Mohd Fath Toledo 4
A. Cobb Chatt 4
A. Lintunen Chatt 4
M. Scott Furman 4
P. Conroy Chatt 4
G. Hunter Chatt 4
J. Tofte Nielsen Toledo 4
N. Mullens Marshall 3
H. Tschopp FGCU 3
H. Jones Wofford 3
J. Hill Wofford 3
N. Gubenko G Mason 3
H. Winn Samford 3
B. Einstein High Point 3

Pars 
T. Dallahan UConn 15
B. Botha Toledo 15
J. Hopkins FGCU 14
C. Kennedy Fr. Marion 14
M. Thompson Fr. Marion 14
M. Hoffman Marshall 13
K. Harper Furman 13
G. Eubank USC Aiken 13
C. Root Marshall 13
P. Jones Furman 13
D. Di Matteo Furman 13
M. Vance Fr. Marion 13
R. Funderburke Furman 13
M. Pedersen W Carolina 13
G. Meyer High Point 13
T. Jones Marshall 13
C. Boyd Marshall 13
J. Carter Charles So 13
V. Holmgren FGCU 12
G. Weeks USC Aiken 12
L. Johansson USC Aiken 12
B. Carroll Charles So 12
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Furman Intercollegiate 2021 75.41 102

 

Total Average Scores
Furman Intercollegiate 2021 75.41 102

 

Furman University Golf Course: Furman Intercollegiate 2021
Round 1

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 421     15 48 34 4 1 

2 5 512   5 39 47 10 1   

3 4 356     17 66 18 1   

4 3 216     4 49 44 5   

5 4 420     19 67 14 1 1 

6 4 440     6 60 28 8   

7 4 400     7 44 41 8 2 

8 3 161     9 58 28 6 1 

9 4 435     6 71 23 2   

10 4 394     4 59 34 4 1 

11 5 559     19 59 21 2 1 

12 4 419     5 64 29 3 1 

13 4 469     6 61 25 10   

14 3 201     3 65 30 4   

15 5 524     31 51 18 2   

16 3 195     10 65 27     

17 4 459     7 48 41 6   

18 4 403     12 48 33 6 3 

Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

7 4 400 +0.55 

4 3 216 +0.49 

17 4 459 +0.45 

18 4 403 +0.42 

10 4 394 +0.40 

13 4 469 +0.38 

6 4 440 +0.37 

8 3 161 +0.34 

14 3 201 +0.34 

12 4 419 +0.32 

1 4 421 +0.29 

9 4 435 +0.21 

16 3 195 +0.17 

11 5 559 +0.09 

3 4 356 +0.03 

5 4 420 +0.00 

15 5 524 -0.09 

2 5 512 -0.36 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22279&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22279&hole=2&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22279&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22279&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22279&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22279&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22279&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22279&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22279&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22279&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22279&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22279&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22279&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22279&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22279&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22279&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22279&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22279&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22279&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

7 4 400 +0.55 

4 3 216 +0.49 

17 4 459 +0.45 

18 4 403 +0.42 

10 4 394 +0.40 

13 4 469 +0.38 

6 4 440 +0.37 

8 3 161 +0.34 

14 3 201 +0.34 

12 4 419 +0.32 

1 4 421 +0.29 

9 4 435 +0.21 

16 3 195 +0.17 

11 5 559 +0.09 

3 4 356 +0.03 

5 4 420 +0.00 

15 5 524 -0.09 

2 5 512 -0.36 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 421     15 48 34 4 1 

2 5 512   5 39 47 10 1   

3 4 356     17 66 18 1   

4 3 216     4 49 44 5   

5 4 420     19 67 14 1 1 

6 4 440     6 60 28 8   

7 4 400     7 44 41 8 2 

8 3 161     9 58 28 6 1 

9 4 435     6 71 23 2   

10 4 394     4 59 34 4 1 

11 5 559     19 59 21 2 1 

12 4 419     5 64 29 3 1 

13 4 469     6 61 25 10   

14 3 201     3 65 30 4   

15 5 524     31 51 18 2   

16 3 195     10 65 27     

17 4 459     7 48 41 6   

18 4 403     12 48 33 6 3 
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Furman Intercollegiate
Furman University Golf Course

Greenville, SC
Furman Intercollegiate 2021 

Dates: Mar 26 - Mar 28 

http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22279&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22279&hole=2&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22279&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22279&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22279&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22279&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22279&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22279&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22279&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22279&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22279&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22279&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22279&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22279&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22279&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22279&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22279&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22279&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22279&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1
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